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200107190002
99141

07/19/2001
09:41:58

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BAYARD,
TOMMY L

200010100003
53761

200107270003
14091

07/27/2001
12:41:54

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLIMAN,
JAMES A

200101180000
20061

01/18/2001
03:03:41

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

LAMINACK, R
C

200101300000
31781

01/30/2001
08:23:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

27 33 200007210002
46461

Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:27 Pg:33
Desc:2  2000-
24646

200102200000
56041

02/20/2001
08:09:47

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

THORNBROU
GH, KENNETH
B

25 83 Lot#:24
Book:25 Pg:83

200103280001
13461

03/28/2001
08:54:35

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHANDLER
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY

22 35 Lot#:9 Book:22
Pg:35

200104030001
23231

04/03/2001
01:31:37

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GENESIS
GROUP LLC

26 136 Lot#:4 Book:26
Pg:136
Desc:OAK
PARK THE
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 3

200104020001
19421

04/02/2001
09:35:15

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SPRATLIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON

25 132 200011140003
94281

Lot#:504
Book:25
Pg:132
Desc:2000-
39428

200104040001
24281

04/04/2001
10:05:20

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

OWENS,
ROBERT E

Sec:10
Twn:24N
Rng:14E
Qt:SW BQt:NE

200104040001
25981

04/04/2001
01:57:40

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MONROE,
HARRY

27 10 Book:27 Pg:10

200105010001
69871

05/01/2001
10:47:36

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

JIM BAILEY
INC

28 19 200103230001
05481

Lot#:3 Book:28
Pg:19
Desc:2001-
10548

200105020001
72811

05/02/2001
01:05:01

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MCNEELY,
RON P

22 7 Lot#:49
Book:22 Pg:7

200104240001
60471

04/24/2001
04:01:10

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PRIME
DEVELOPMEN
T

27 87 Lot#:3 Book:27
Pg:87

200105180002
01291

05/18/2001
08:42:55

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MONROE,
HARRY

27 53 Lot#:11 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:53



200106050002
28401

06/05/2001
12:11:17

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEBSTER,
NEAL

Lot#:12
Desc:PERKINS
LANDING
SEE INST

200106050002
28411

06/05/2001
12:11:18

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEBSTER,
NEAL

Lot#:13
Desc:PERKINS
LANDING
SEE INST

200106060002
30721

06/06/2001
12:42:42

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SCOGGINS,
MICHAEL D

24 115 199906090002
42181

Lot#:3 Lot:&
Book:24
Pg:115
Desc:LOT 4
1999-24218

200105300002
17691

05/30/2001
08:45:12

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BRASHER,
BILL

Sec:18
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200107180002
98691

07/18/2001
04:06:43

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

FIRST UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

28 78 Lot#:12 Lot:A
Book:28 Pg:78

200107190002
98801

07/19/2001
08:38:28

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HERRON,
BILLY JOE

25 6 Book:25 Pg:6
Desc:SEE
INST

200108080003
33811

08/08/2001
10:49:23

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

POE, FRANK J 27 63 Lot#:28
Book:27 Pg:63

200108280003
69341

08/28/2001
10:29:34

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PRATHER,
RONNIE

Sec:05
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:AND NW
SW & SW NW
SEC 4

200108290003
72591

08/29/2001
01:18:44

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DAILEY,
DAVID C

19 159 Lot#:2 Book:19
Pg:159

200109120003
94021

09/12/2001
01:12:51

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

28 67 200106080002
35211

Lot#:222
Book:28 Pg:67
Desc:2001-
23521

200109120003
94031

09/12/2001
01:12:52

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

28 67 200106080002
35211

Lot#:223
Book:28 Pg:67
Desc:2001-
23521

200109040003
79971

09/04/2001
01:26:29

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

REID BUILT
HOMES INC

28 76 Lot#:4 Book:28
Pg:76

200109060003
85971

09/06/2001
03:35:54

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

VINES, RICHIE
K

19 73 Lot#:23
Book:19 Pg:73

200109210004
09691

09/21/2001
10:56:02

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WIN HOMES
INC

15 114 Lot#:9 Book:15
Pg:114



200109250004
15171

09/25/2001
04:21:10

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MORRIS,
DONNA

27 87 Lot#:17
Book:27 Pg:87

200111130004
89861

11/13/2001
10:59:26

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DOUGLAS,
JOHN E

11 54 Lot#:10
Book:11 Pg:54


