Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200107190002 99141	07/19/2001 09:41:58	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BAYARD, TOMMY L					200010100003 53761	Description
200107270003 14091	07/27/2001 12:41:54	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLIMAN, JAMES A						
200101180000 20061	01/18/2001 03:03:41	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	LAMINACK, R C						
200101300000 31781	01/30/2001 08:23:38	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	TANGLEWOO D CORPORATIO N			27	33	200007210002 46461	Lot#:1 Lot:& Book:27 Pg:33 Desc:2 2000- 24646
200102200000 56041	02/20/2001 08:09:47	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	THORNBROU GH, KENNETH B			25	83		Lot#:24 Book:25 Pg:83
200103280001 13461	03/28/2001 08:54:35	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHANDLER CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY			22	35		Lot#:9 Book:22 Pg:35
200104030001 23231	04/03/2001 01:31:37	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GENESIS GROUP LLC			26	136		Lot#:4 Book:26 Pg:136 Desc:OAK PARK THE HIGHLANDS SECTOR 3
200104020001 19421	04/02/2001 09:35:15	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SPRATLIN CONSTRUCTI ON			25	132	200011140003 94281	Lot#:504 Book:25 Pg:132 Desc:2000- 39428
200104040001 24281	04/04/2001 10:05:20	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	OWENS, ROBERT E						Sec:10 Twn:24N Rng:14E Qt:SW BQt:NE
200104040001 25981	04/04/2001 01:57:40	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MONROE, HARRY			27	10		Book:27 Pg:10
200105010001 69871	05/01/2001 10:47:36	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	JIM BAILEY INC			28	19	200103230001 05481	Lot#:3 Book:28 Pg:19 Desc:2001- 10548
200105020001 72811	05/02/2001 01:05:01	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MCNEELY, RON P			22	7		Lot#:49 Book:22 Pg:7
200104240001 60471	04/24/2001 04:01:10	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PRIME DEVELOPMEN T			27	87		Lot#:3 Book:27 Pg:87
200105180002 01291	05/18/2001 08:42:55	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MONROE, HARRY			27	53		Lot#:11 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:53

200106050002 28401	06/05/2001 12:11:17	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEBSTER, NEAL					Lot#:12 Desc:PERKINS LANDING SEE INST
200106050002 28411	06/05/2001 12:11:18	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEBSTER, NEAL					Lot#:13 Desc:PERKINS LANDING SEE INST
200106060002 30721	06/06/2001 12:42:42	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SCOGGINS, MICHAEL D		24	115	199906090002 42181	Lot#:3 Lot:& Book:24 Pg:115 Desc:LOT 4 1999-24218
200105300002 17691	05/30/2001 08:45:12	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BRASHER, BILL					Sec:18 Twn:24N Rng:15E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200107180002 98691	07/18/2001 04:06:43	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	FIRST UNION INVESTORS LLC		28	78		Lot#:12 Lot:A Book:28 Pg:78
200107190002 98801	07/19/2001 08:38:28	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HERRON, BILLY JOE		25	6		Book:25 Pg:6 Desc:SEE INST
200108080003 33811	08/08/2001 10:49:23	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	POE, FRANK J		27	63		Lot#:28 Book:27 Pg:63
200108280003 69341	08/28/2001 10:29:34	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PRATHER, RONNIE					Sec:05 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:AND NW SW & SW NW SEC 4
200108290003 72591	08/29/2001 01:18:44	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DAILEY, DAVID C		19	159		Lot#:2 Book:19 Pg:159
200109120003 94021	09/12/2001 01:12:51	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC		28	67	200106080002 35211	Lot#:222 Book:28 Pg:67 Desc:2001- 23521
200109120003 94031	09/12/2001 01:12:52	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC		28	67	200106080002 35211	Lot#:223 Book:28 Pg:67 Desc:2001- 23521
200109040003 79971	09/04/2001 01:26:29	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	REID BUILT HOMES INC		28	76		Lot#:4 Book:28 Pg:76
200109060003 85971	09/06/2001 03:35:54	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	VINES, RICHIE K		19	73		Lot#:23 Book:19 Pg:73
200109210004 09691	09/21/2001 10:56:02	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WIN HOMES INC		15	114		Lot#:9 Book:15 Pg:114

	09/25/2001 04:21:10	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	 RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MORRIS, DONNA		27	87	Lot#:17 Book:27 Pg:87
200111130004 89861	11/13/2001 10:59:26	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	 RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DOUGLAS, JOHN E		11	54	Lot#:10 Book:11 Pg:54